The Green School

2022-23 School Year Calendar

August
Saturday, August 20: Volunteer Day & Ice Cream Social (10:00-1:00)

Wednesday, August 24: Meet the Teachers (4:00-5:30)

Monday, August 29: First Day of school for % of the students in kindergarten and %z of the students in
1st grade.

Tuesday, August 30: First Day of school for % of the students in kindergarten and %2 of the students
in 1st grade.

Wednesday, August 31: First Day of school for All Green School students

September
Thursday, September 1: Frank’s Pizza Night (PTO Fundraiser)

Monday, September 5: Schools closed for Labor Day
Thursday, September 22: Back to School Night

October

Tuesday, October 4: Individual Picture Day

Thursday, October 6: Frank’s Pizza Night (PTO Fundraiser)

Friday, October 21: School closed for Teacher Professional Development

Saturday, October 29: Chili Jamboree

November

Tuesday, November 1: End of 1st Quarter

Thursday, November 3: Frank’s Pizza (PTO Fundraiser)

Tuesday, November 8: Schools closed for Election Day

Wednesday, November 9: Schools closed for Teacher Professional Development

Wednesday, November 23 - Friday, November 25: Schools Closed for the Thanksgiving Holiday

December
Thursday, December 1: Frank’s Pizza (PTO Fundraiser)
Friday, December 23 - Monday, January 2: School Closed for the Winter Break

Tuesday, January 3: Return to school after Winter Break

January
Monday, January 3: Return to school after the Winter Break

Thursday, January 5: Frank’s Pizza (PTO Fundraiser)
Monday, January 16: School closed in observance of Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Friday, January 20: End of 2nd Quarter




Monday, January 23: Schools closed for Professional Development

February
Thursday, February 2: Frank’s Pizza (PTO Fundraiser)

Friday, February 17: Schools closed for Teacher Professional Development

Monday, February 20: Schools Closed for Presidents’ Day

March
Thursday, March 2: Frank’s Pizza (PTO Fundraiser)
Friday, March 17: Schools closed for Professional Development

Thursday, March 31: End of 3rd Quarter

April

Monday, April 3 - Monday, April 10: Spring Break
Thursday, April 6: Frank’s Pizza (PTO Fundraiser)
Tuesday, April 11: First day back after Spring Break

Friday, April 21: Schools closed for Professional Development

May

Thursday, May 4: Class Picture Day

Thursday, May 4: Frank’s Pizza (PTO Fundraiser)
Monday, May 29: School closed for Memorial Day

June
Thursday, June 1: Franks’ Pizza (PTO Fundraiser)

Tuesday, June 13: Last day of school if there have been no snow days




